

Town of Wasaga Beach By-law 2025-66
Consolidated Schedule of Fees and Charges Effective January 1, 2026

SCHEDULE "D"
MUNICIPAL LAW ENFORCEMENT, LICENSING & PARKING

BUSINESS LICENCING SCHEDULE OF FEES

TYPE OF BUSINESS	APPLICATION	RENEWAL
Amusement Establishment	\$224.00	\$196.00
Basic Business*	\$75.00	\$75.00
Car Wash	\$224.00	\$196.00
Catering Company*	\$75.00	\$75.00
Contracting Company*	\$100.00	\$100.00
Driving Instructor	\$105.00	\$105.00
Food & Beverage Premise	\$224.00	\$196.00
Food Vehicle Yearly	\$400.00	\$310.00
Food Vehicle Daily (1-4 Days)	\$100.00	\$100.00
Food Vehicle Special Event	\$500.00	\$500.00
Hawker & Peddler	\$300.00	\$280.00
Holistic Services: Owner or Operator	\$500.00	\$500.00
Practitioner	\$200.00	\$200.00
Home Occupation*	\$75.00	\$75.00
Kennel	\$224.00	\$196.00
Limousine Services: Company	\$210.00	\$210.00
Driver	\$105.00	\$105.00
Vehicle	\$70.00	\$70.00
Personal Service Establishment	\$224.00	\$196.00
Pet Groomer	\$224.00	\$196.00
Physical Fitness Establishment	\$224.00	\$196.00
Retail Business 2 Year License	\$448.00	\$420.00
Retail Business 1 Year License	\$224.00	\$196.00
Special Sale	\$10.00/licence per property	
Group Special Sale	\$25.00/licence up to 25 properties	
Taxicab Services: Company		
1-10 Drivers	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
11-25 Drivers	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
Vehicle	\$50.00	\$50.00
Tourist Establishment		
1-4 Units	\$224.00	\$196.00
5-10 Units	\$560.00	\$532.00
11-19	\$800.00	\$772.00
20+	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Tow Services: Company		
1-5 Drivers	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
6-11 Drivers	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
Vehicle	\$70.00	\$70.00

Taxes, where applicable, will be applied in addition to the fee listed.
Fees and charges may be amended from time to time by Council.

Town of Wasaga Beach By-law 2025-66
Consolidated Schedule of Fees and Charges Effective January 1, 2026

SCHEDULE "D"
MUNICIPAL LAW ENFORCEMENT, LICENSING & PARKING

Additional Licensing Fees	
Incomplete Application Fee	\$50.00
Late Renewal Fee	30% of Renewal Fee
Missed Inspection Fee (Fire & By-Law)	\$55.00
Re-inspection Fee	\$27.50
Follow-up Inspection For Non-Compliance	\$100.00
Amendment to Business License Fee	\$25.00
Replacement of Business License Fee	\$25.00

*Subject to inspection fees, if found applicable through Business Licence application
As per Section 14c), any Person who has not renewed their Business Licence prior to the date of its expiry will be required to pay a late fee, which will be thirty (30) percent of the renewal fee.

Taxes, where applicable, will be applied in addition to the fee listed.
Fees and charges may be amended from time to time by Council.